
GUJARAT PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTIFICATION

No. CCE-2006-5548-Ex Date :- 13/05/2010

The following Candidates, who had appeared at the combined competitive Examination for recruitment to the posts in Gujarat Civil Services, Class- I and
Class-II held in May-2008 and Interview Test held between 18/01/2010 to 04/05/2010, are declared as successful. (Advt.  No. 87/2006-07)

Qualifying Standards :-

1) General (Male) 618 Marks

2) General (Female) 576 Marks (Upto Birth Date 21/1/1974)

3) S&EBC (Male) 587 Marks (Upto Birth Date 10/7/1974)

4) S&EBC (Female) 536 Marks (Upto Birth Date 13/8/1982)

5) S.C. (Male) 607 Marks

6) S.C. (Female) 546 Marks

7) S.T. (Male) 531 Marks

8) S.T. (Female) 483 Marks

Merit E-NO. Seat NAME CASTE Cate- MF Birth Mark MARK Total
No. No. gory Date written (Viva-

Voce) (9+10)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 430 207401 JADEJA MANOHARSINH NATWARSINH GEN M 2/26/1975 686 49 735
2 152 123250 PATEL TEJASKUMAR VIHABHAI GEN M 8/20/1977 700 33 733
3 125 120197 UPADHYAY PRATIK SUBHASHCHANDRA GEN M 2/11/1982 684 30 714
4 127 120523 PATEL RAHUL BHIKHABHAI GEN M 10/1/1981 677 29 706
5 79 115265 JADEJA JAYDEEPSINH DASHRATHSINH GEN M 9/27/1982 656 49 705
6 428 206205 MACWAN ANDREWS RAMANLAL GEN M 1/7/1978 651 51 702
7 351 150926 VORA AVNI CHITTARANJAN GEN F 7/1/1980 638 59 697
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8 958 114464 SOLANKI HIMANSHU ISHWARBHAI SC M 9/21/1984 653 35 688
9 332 147708 PATEL VIJAY JAYANTILAL GEN M 12/1/1981 625 61 686

10 45 111243 JADEJA BHAGIRATHSINH UDESINH GEN M 2/8/1975 645 40 685
11 131 120785 GADHIYA RAJESHKUMAR HARILAL GEN M 11/8/1980 622 62 684
12 175 127080 MOMAYA PANNA NITIN GEN F 4/13/1976 617 66 683
13 135 121442 JADEJA RAVIRAJSINH SURENDRSINH GEN M 8/1/1979 623 60 683
14 66 114131 PATEL HARSHADKUMAR KANTILAL GEN M 11/11/1979 643 40 683
15 301 145381 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR NARANBHAI GEN M 8/25/1981 629 53 682
16 618 601965 TERAIYA CHINTAN JAYSHANKAR GEN M 3/7/1981 629 52 681
17 681 111240 GADHVI BHAGIRATH TAKHATDAN SEBC M 10/7/1981 619 59 678
18 155 123390 PATEL UMESHKUMAR RAMANLAL GEN M 7/13/1977 659 18 677
19 366 153282 JHALA RAJDEEPSINH NARAYANSINH GEN M 9/7/1978 625 52 677
20 595 501636 TIRTHANI TEKCHAND CHATRABHUJ GEN M 7/1/1979 612 63 675
21 615 601268 PANDYA CHATEN BALKRISHNA GEN M 4/16/1977 621 50 671
22 496 402641 JADEJA HARPALSINH MANHARSINH GEN M 11/3/1977 637 33 670
23 205 138072 MEGHANI DIPAKKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI GEN M 2/8/1980 614 56 670
24 65 113957 DUDHAT HARESHBHAI MAGANLAL GEN M 12/24/1980 639 31 670
25 497 402644 MEHTA HARSHAD BABUBHAI GEN M 5/26/1974 628 40 668
26 283 143894 VALA INDRAJIT RAGHUVIRSINH GEN M 2/3/1979 650 15 665
27 531 404989 BALOLIYA KISHORBHAI FULAJIBHAI GEN M 3/27/1977 619 43 662
28 82 115459 VALA JAYRAJSINGH VIKRAMSINGH GEN M 7/5/1978 642 19 661
29 267 142739 PATEL CHIRAGKUMAR INDUKUMAR GEN M 9/7/1979 626 35 661
30 998 146012 PARMAR PINAKIN SHANKERLAL SC M 3/10/1974 626 34 660
31 139 121694 UPADHYAY RUSHIKESH BIPINKUMAR GEN M 8/2/1976 595 65 660
32 938 802048 CHAUDHARY SUNILKUMAR PREMAJIBHAI SEBC M 6/1/1983 625 35 660
33 339 148064 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH JEMUBHA GEN M 1/8/1978 604 55 659
34 130 120767 PATEL RAJESHKUMAR CHANDULAL GEN M 5/29/1980 601 58 659
35 234 140052 PANDYA DIPAKKUMAR MANUPRASAD GEN M 8/20/1981 601 57 658
36 75 114721 PATEL HITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI GEN M 7/29/1984 608 50 658
37 680 111160 DESAI BALDEVBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SEBC M 6/1/1977 607 50 657
38 633 701134 DESAI YOGENDRA ARVINDBHAI GEN M 8/31/1976 612 44 656
39 43 111239 AHIR BHAGIRATH RAMBHAI GEN P.H. M 6/15/1981 626 30 656
40 472 400312 JASANI GAURAV GUNVANTRAI GEN M 9/23/1980 606 48 654
41 429 207263 SHAIKH IMTIYAZ GULAMMAHIYUDDIN GEN M 8/28/1982 600 54 654
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42 640 800566 VYAS SANJAYKUMAR KANAIYALAL GEN M 6/2/1974 608 45 653
43 358 152853 VAGHELA BALDEVSINH CHANDUJI GEN M 1/8/1981 610 43 653
44 511 403565 SADRANI NILESH CHIMANLAL GEN M 5/9/1974 608 44 652
45 505 403200 ZALA LAKHADHIRSINH ANANDSINH GEN M 3/13/1982 589 63 652
46 151 123167 PATEL SWETABEN RAJENDRAPRASAD GEN F 3/19/1985 606 45 651
47 520 404175 RAIYANI SANGEETA GOVINDBHAI GEN F 7/18/1978 610 40 650
48 728 118772 KANZARIYA NARESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI SEBC M 1/8/1975 614 35 649
49 222 138988 PATEL PATHIK PRAVINKUMAR GEN M 8/23/1982 599 50 649
50 616 601805 DAVE PRITESH CHANDRAKANT GEN M 11/30/1983 601 48 649
51 481 401585 KANSANGARA ATHMESH MAGANLAL GEN M 3/26/1977 614 34 648
52 29 107867 KOTHARI VAIBHAV RAMESHCHANDRA GEN M 2/4/1982 619 29 648
53 83 115564 RAVAL JIGAR PRADIPKUMAR GEN M 12/22/1979 591 56 647
54 37 110739 GADHAVI ASAV PRAVINSINH GEN M 2/17/1983 595 52 647
55 450 303133 SARVAIYA VISHVAJITSINH NAVALSING GEN M 12/2/1979 611 35 646
56 48 111522 PATEL BHARGAV ASHOKBHAI GEN M 1/16/1980 622 24 646
57 154 123378 SHUKLA UMESHKUMAR SHRIPATI GEN M 6/4/1978 595 50 645
58 76 114819 JHALA INDRAVIJAYSINH GAMBHIRSINH GEN M 9/11/1979 581 64 645
59 99 116975 PATEL KUNALBEN VALLABHDAS GEN F 8/16/1982 612 32 644
60 132 120906 PANDYA RAJSHRI SURESHCHANDRA GEN F 1/7/1975 618 25 643
61 275 143275 PATEL FALGUNIBEN RAMESHBHAI GEN F 7/23/1983 601 42 643
62 622 602371 ZALA SANJAY HARISHCHANDRASI GEN M 5/11/1974 612 30 642
63 561 408432 SAVALIA SUBHASH CHUNIBHAI GEN M 7/13/1979 602 40 642
64 471 400180 UNDHAD CHETANKUMAR KARMSHIBHAI GEN M 11/16/1979 602 40 642
65 249 141767 GAUTAM ALOKSINGH KARMRAJSINGH GEN M 1/26/1977 584 57 641
66 90 116251 SHAH KANAN USHAKANT GEN F 1/21/1978 604 37 641
67 243 141292 AJUDIYA MANISH JAYSUKHBHAI GEN M 5/9/1984 601 40 641
68 488 402084 JOSHI BANNO DINESHCHANDRA GEN F 3/18/1974 597 43 640
69 440 302377 PATEL MANISHKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI GEN M 5/31/1978 609 31 640
70 294 144805 JHALA KULDIPSINH SURENDRASINH GEN M 5/29/1979 592 48 640
71 329 147483 BHANDARI TEJAS GANPATBHAI GEN M 5/17/1981 592 48 640
72 704 114910 CHAVADA JAGDISH MANUBHAI SEBC M 6/2/1975 611 28 639
73 706 115113 DESAI JASHUBHAI NARANBHAI SEBC M 10/31/1975 609 30 639
74 601 600260 BHATT KALPESH RAMESHBHAI GEN M 5/1/1977 612 27 639
75 218 138914 JOSHI NISARG VINODKUMAR GEN M 5/16/1981 594 45 639
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76 757 127567 VADHWANA ROHITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SEBC M 1/1/1981 590 48 638
77 70 114375 PATEL HETAL CHIRAG GEN F 6/21/1978 572 65 637
78 145 122638 PATEL SHVETA NAVINCHADRA GEN F 8/10/1980 576 61 637
79 264 142448 PATEL BHAVINBHAI DHARMENDRABHAI GEN M 5/31/1981 602 35 637
80 252 141858 PATEL AMITA BHIKHABHAI GEN F 12/2/1974 596 40 636
81 613 601201 JOSHI VIMALKUMAR KISHORCHANDRA GEN M 12/5/1976 589 47 636
82 639 800554 JOSHI RAKESHKUMAR RATILAL GEN M 7/18/1975 613 22 635
83 248 141762 JOSHI ALKESHKUMAR DEVENDRAKUMAR GEN M 11/11/1975 571 64 635
84 1071 207594 PATEL REENAKUMARI BHIKHUBHAI ST F 6/16/1976 600 35 635
85 747 123655 NAYI VASANTKUMAR KHODIDAS SEBC M 12/7/1976 623 11 634
86 158 123743 PATANI VIJAY POPATBHAI GEN M 6/16/1978 571 63 634
87 91 116252 PANDYA KANAN HEMANTKUMAR GEN F 10/23/1978 579 55 634
88 389 157698 SHAH PARAG VINODKUMAR GEN M 8/5/1981 571 63 634
89 102 117695 LALWANI MANJU HARESHKUMAR GEN F 3/1/1980 596 36 632
90 818 146392 NAKUM RAJDIPSINH NARSINH SEBC M 7/1/1980 600 32 632
91 950 111402 RATHOD BHARATKUMAR  IJALBHAI SC M 6/19/1981 577 55 632
92 143 122215 PATEL SAURABH DILIPBHAI GEN M 10/29/1982 612 20 632
93 746 123435 BRAHMBHATT URVASHI CHANDRAKANT SEBC F 12/9/1973 621 10 631
94 900 403755 VANIA PRAFUL VELAJIBHAI SEBC M 12/1/1975 586 45 631
95 864 203293 PARMAR RAJESHKUMAR TIMOTHYBHAI SEBC M 10/16/1976 594 37 631
96 292 144698 PATEL KIRITKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI GEN M 8/27/1978 597 34 631
97 314 146460 PATEL RAJESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL GEN M 8/2/1979 586 45 631
98 891 402383 KIDIYA DHARMESHBHAI VAJUBHAI SEBC M 6/5/1981 607 24 631
99 262 142321 PATEL BHARATKUMAR KANJIBHAI GEN M 9/1/1982 586 45 631

100 423 203112 PATHAN NIYAZMAHMMED UMIDHASANKHAN GEN M 12/1/1982 601 30 631
101 962 116058 CHAWDA KALPESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SC M 9/30/1972 600 30 630
102 25 107628 JOSHI SAMIR DINESHCHANDRA GEN M 1/23/1977 593 37 630
103 57 112649 NIMBALE DHARMENDRA HARSHADRAI GEN M 7/3/1979 574 56 630
104 96 116724 VAGHELA KIRITSINH GHANSHYAMSINH GEN M 7/19/1982 579 51 630
105 593 501405 JOSHI DIXIT KIRTIKUMAR GEN M 11/10/1983 577 53 630
106 526 404437 JADEJA UPENDRASINH NAVALSINH GEN M 1/2/1978 596 33 629
107 563 408543 GOHIL YOGIRAJSINH DASHARATHSINH GEN M 4/3/1983 594 35 629
108 837 149742 DESAI RAKESH DEVABHAI SEBC M 6/22/1983 589 40 629
109 841 152724 RABARI VIRAMBHAI BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 10/18/1975 606 22 628
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110 24 107142 SHAH MAULIKA SURESHBHAI GEN F 10/19/1976 583 45 628
111 138 121623 PATEL ROHITKUMAR DAHYALAL GEN M 5/26/1982 598 30 628
112 807 143509 MEVADA HARESHKUMAR DAHYALAL SEBC M 1/18/1973 572 55 627
113 315 146517 KUSHWAHA RAJSHREE NAWALSINH GEN F 6/10/1976 614 13 627
114 500 402986 BHORNIYA JITENDRAKUMAR MAGANLAL GEN M 3/25/1979 588 39 627
115 658 805071 SOLANKI HARSHVARDHANSIN MOHANSINH GEN M 12/25/1980 602 25 627
116 1022 404264 KATHAD SHARDA MOHANBHAI SC F 1/14/1982 570 57 627
117 169 124513 THAKKAR YOGESH POPATLAL GEN M 12/1/1982 563 64 627
118 566 409449 SAGAR BHAVINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GEN M 1/12/1983 605 22 627
119 254 141899 RANPARA AMRUT GOVINDDAS GEN M 11/8/1984 605 22 627
120 516 403938 BHOGAYATA RAJESHKUMAR BHANUBHAI GEN M 2/19/1976 593 33 626
121 290 144585 JADEJA KAVINDRASINH JADUVIRSINH GEN M 1/4/1977 576 50 626
122 204 138029 JANI DHAVAL RASHMIKANT GEN M 12/2/1978 572 54 626
123 35 110628 VANZARA ARJUNSINH DAHYAJI GEN M 1/20/1979 586 40 626
124 623 602542 JOSHI RAMCHANDRA PITAMBARBHAI GEN M 2/19/1979 577 49 626
125 960 115750 VEGADA JIGNYASA MANUBHAI SC F 11/12/1972 607 18 625
126 683 111500 TANK BHARATSANG MADHAVSANG SEBC M 6/1/1975 568 57 625
127 610 600860 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR PRABHUBHAI GEN M 6/1/1977 590 35 625
128 840 151917 KARANGIYA MERAMAN HAMIRBHAI SEBC M 6/1/1977 614 11 625
129 469 308568 DEVDHARA SAPNAKUMARI KISHORSINH GEN F 8/19/1978 581 43 624
130 740 121705 DESAI RUTURAJ SANKABHAI SEBC M 9/7/1978 604 20 624
131 255 141990 CHRISTIAN ANKITABAHEN RAMESHBHAI GEN F 6/16/1979 596 28 624
132 548 407395 JHALA RAJDEEP NARENDRASINH GEN M 7/29/1982 600 24 624
133 475 400831 JANI PRAGNESH RASHMIBHAI GEN M 8/19/1977 579 44 623
134 935 801818 OZA RAJENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL SEBC M 12/19/1982 598 25 623
135 84 115578 PATEL JIGARKUMAR GIJUBHAI GEN M 9/7/1984 580 43 623
136 721 117359 PRAJAPATI MAHESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI SEBC M 6/1/1973 601 21 622
137 636 701641 GHODASARA PANKAJKUMAR DUDABHAI GEN M 2/1/1975 581 40 621
138 278 143351 MIYANI GAUTAMKUMAR VALLABHBHAI GEN M 8/27/1980 593 28 621
139 1001 147887 MESARIYA VIPULKUMAR HIRALAL SC M 8/31/1980 586 35 621
140 484 401892 ZALA AJAYSINH RAJENDRASINH GEN M 10/14/1981 594 27 621
141 701 114871 CHAUDHARI ISHWARBHAI DAHYABHAI SEBC M 3/22/1984 603 18 621
142 32 110197 UPADHYAY AMIT KANTILAL GEN M 11/17/1984 577 44 621
143 49 111610 DAVE BHAVESH KANUPRASAD GEN M 12/16/1974 600 20 620
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144 362 153134 PATEL MANISHA VITHALBHAI GEN F 8/25/1976 576 44 620
145 635 701154 VAISHNAV CHINTAN HARISHBHAI GEN M 9/11/1984 605 15 620
146 910 500257 ZULA ANITA PRAKASH SEBC F 5/3/1972 599 20 619
147 1010 162617 CHAVDA NEELAM SUMAN BHAI SC F 2/6/1975 604 15 619
148 110 118935 VYAS NEELAMBEN GUNVANTRAY GEN F 9/28/1976 589 30 619
149 13 106206 DODIA AJAYSINH AGARSINH GEN M 12/29/1979 559 60 619
150 182 129344 THAKKER ARTI RASIKLAL GEN F 12/29/1979 587 32 619
151 263 142431 PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR RAMANLAL GEN P.H. M 9/26/1982 582 37 619
152 268 142767 VITHTHALANI DARSHAKKUMAR VASANTRAI GEN M 12/24/1982 591 28 619
153 988 139035 MAJMUDAR PRAKASH KESHAVLAL SC M 12/29/1972 583 35 618
154 129 120740 BORAD RAJESHBHAI RAVIJIBHAI GEN M 6/1/1979 574 44 618
155 720 117251 PRAJAPATI MAHENDRAKUMAR KHUSHALCHANDRA SEBC M 9/20/1979 602 16 618
156 502 403005 KOTHIYA JULEE CHANDUBHAI GEN F 5/6/1982 571 47 618
157 703 114904 PATEL JAGDISH JESANGBHAI SEBC M 7/21/1982 578 40 618
158 1033 112833 VASAVA DHIRSINGBHAI JATARIYABHAI ST M 6/1/1974 572 45 617
159 768 133769 BATI KANUBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SEBC M 12/24/1969 595 20 615
160 769 133805 MODI KAUSHIKKUMAR SHAMALBHAI SEBC M 7/18/1974 592 23 615
161 523 404390 PATEL TEJAL CHHAGANLAL GEN F 5/20/1978 597 18 615
162 22 107022 DAVE KOMALBEN JITENDRABHAI GEN F 2/9/1979 574 41 615
163 296 145071 VANZARA MANJITA KALUJI GEN F 10/17/1979 572 42 614
164 431 207415 TEWAR MEGHA ROHITCHANDRA GEN F 2/3/1980 554 60 614
165 987 138870 CHAVDA NILAM GAJENDRAKUMAR SC F 3/15/1982 581 32 613
166 257 142037 PATEL ARPITA ARVINDKUMAR GEN F 10/4/1982 583 30 613
167 914 501329 GILVA SHIVRAJ DHANRAJ SEBC M 7/29/1980 596 16 612
168 645 801453 PRAJAPATI KUSUM SUDHIRKUMAR GEN F 10/27/1980 567 45 612
169 989 139259 MAKWANA RUPALBEN KHENGARBHAI SC F 1/16/1984 572 40 612
170 916 501797 ODHAVANI JAYSHANKER HARILAL SEBC M 6/26/1975 592 19 611
171 376 154600 PANDYA BHARTI JAGDISHCHANDRA GEN F 7/10/1979 580 31 611
172 394 158879 VARMA SHOBHANA HARISHBHAI GEN F 8/13/1978 588 22 610
173 809 143944 DESAI JAGDISHBHAI BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 8/17/1978 570 40 610
174 185 130559 MEHTA SHRUTI SUNILKUMAR GEN F 4/19/1982 560 50 610
175 729 118955 DESAI NEETABEN HARJIBHAI SEBC F 6/26/1971 594 15 609
176 772 134911 GADHAVI NAVALKISHOR SHANKARDAN SEBC M 11/7/1973 578 31 609
177 95 116565 PATEL KHYATI SURESHBHAI GEN F 12/19/1982 564 45 609
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178 513 403716 JOSHI PEENA SUDHIR GEN F 4/15/1973 585 23 608
179 1007 162188 SUTARIYA LALITKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI SC M 8/16/1976 578 30 608
180 964 117759 VAGH MANOJKUMAR KANUBHAI SC M 1/14/1983 586 22 608
181 955 112827 VADAVIYA DHIRENDRAKUMAR BAHECHARDAS SC M 9/7/1971 547 60 607
182 738 120912 JALANDHARA RAJU MANGALBHAI SEBC M 6/1/1973 590 17 607
183 567 409450 ZALA BHAVNABA JAYDEVSINH GEN F 3/23/1978 582 25 607
184 117 119103 RAJPUT NILANJASHA BIRENDRASINGH GEN F 2/12/1981 591 16 607
185 546 407387 GONDALIYA PRAGNA VRUJALALBHAI GEN F 6/1/1982 585 22 607
186 590 501133 VYAS TRUPTI JAYANTILAL GEN F 12/30/1975 573 32 605
187 549 407415 JADEJA RITA CHHATRAPALSINH GEN F 11/13/1974 564 40 604
188 764 132700 GADHAVI HARIBHAI KANUBHAI SEBC M 11/1/1976 569 35 604
189 418 202444 MANEK HEENA JITENDRABHAI GEN F 5/30/1978 593 11 604
190 851 157515 PRAJAPATI NITINKUMAR RATILAL SEBC M 6/6/1979 591 13 604
191 46 111369 VAGHELA BHARATI GHANSHYAMSINH GEN F 4/8/1980 577 27 604
192 926 601186 CHAUHAN VIJAYBHAI ZINABHAI SEBC M 8/29/1975 580 22 602
193 244 141592 RAVAL STUTI RAJESHBHAI GEN F 11/24/1982 584 18 602
194 787 138532 JETHVA KEYUR PARSHOTTMABHAI SEBC M 8/22/1984 584 18 602
195 156 123397 PANDYA UNNATI KETANKUMAR GEN F 10/13/1976 567 34 601
196 892 402432 VALA DILIPKUMAR VIRABHAI SEBC M 6/1/1980 563 38 601
197 533 406153 DALAL JIGNA CHANDRAVADAN GEN F 10/9/1981 548 53 601
198 945 805387 CHAUDHARY KESHARBHAI GHEMARBHAI SEBC M 6/1/1982 553 48 601
199 737 120730 AAL RAJESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SEBC M 5/29/1984 587 14 601
200 834 147983 PRAJAPATI VISHNUKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SEBC M 5/26/1969 570 30 600
201 919 600588 PARMAR HARESHKUMAR NARANBHAI SEBC M 8/6/1975 582 18 600
202 819 146406 PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR KESHABHAI SEBC M 5/27/1976 565 35 600
203 699 114739 PATEL HITESHKUMAR SHANUBHAI SEBC M 9/9/1977 580 20 600
204 192 133968 PATEL KOMALBEN BHYIKHABHAI GEN F 3/19/1981 552 48 600
205 801 143057 DESAI DILIPKUMAR MOTILAL SEBC M 7/17/1982 560 40 600
206 901 404065 GOHEL RAVINDRA RAMJI SEBC M 4/16/1984 578 22 600
207 687 112347 TANK DALAPATBHAI BHAGAVANJI SEBC M 11/9/1970 566 33 599
208 626 603047 PANDYA JIGNASABAHEN CHHOTALAL GEN F 9/30/1971 582 17 599
209 702 114872 PANCHAL ISHWARBHAI HARIBHAI SEBC M 3/22/1977 576 23 599
210 435 208500 GUPTA NEHABEN SHYAMBIHARI GEN F 6/26/1978 559 40 599
211 832 147725 RABARI VIJAYKUAMR NATHUBHAI SEBC M 1/9/1983 589 10 599
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212 744 122470 DODIYA SHANTILAL AMRITLAL SEBC M 10/10/1971 563 35 598
213 667 101996 GOHIL HITESH KISHORBHAI SEBC M 3/2/1978 588 10 598
214 802 143077 SADHU DINESHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 7/21/1981 582 16 598
215 570 410135 JOSHI HETAL PRAKASHCHANDRA GEN F 12/12/1984 571 27 598
216 211 138652 THAKKAR MALABEN SHIVRAMBHAI GEN F 11/20/1970 554 43 597
217 372 153946 OZA SUSHMA MARKANDBHAI GEN F 11/12/1975 542 55 597
218 140 121714 MALEK SABERA NOORMOHAMMED GEN F 12/12/1976 546 51 597
219 470 309003 SHAIKH YASMINBANU MOH.SAJID GEN F 4/13/1978 560 37 597
220 295 144852 PATIL LEENA MADHAVRAO GEN F 8/3/1980 551 46 597
221 1006 156685 VAGHELA KRISHNA AMRUTKUMAR SC F 1/27/1983 567 30 597
222 907 408844 ANTROLIYA KISHORKUMAR RAMJIBHAI SEBC M 1/20/1976 552 44 596
223 712 116119 DABHI KALUBHAI SAVAJIBHAI SEBC M 5/25/1982 571 25 596
224 842 153010 PRAJAPATI ISHVARBHAI SANKABHAI SEBC M 2/1/1969 579 16 595
225 553 407987 UPADYAY MANISHAGAURI PRANLAL GEN F 6/21/1977 570 25 595
226 775 135662 RATHOD RAJENDRASINH KARSANBHAI SEBC M 8/10/1978 561 34 595
227 675 106514 MAKWANA DHARMESH VAJESINH SEBC M 7/26/1980 575 20 595
228 767 133465 JOGRANA JILUBHAI KEHUBHAI SEBC M 11/13/1980 557 38 595
229 903 406719 SHIHORA ANANDKUMAR KANJIBHAI SEBC M 4/1/1978 576 18 594
230 742 122141 SHEIKH SARFARAZ GULAMHUSEN SEBC M 7/28/1979 584 10 594
231 20 106839 PATEL JAHANVEE NAVINCHANDRA GEN F 8/10/1984 539 55 594
232 890 402196 ODEDARA BHIMABHAI RANMALBHAI SEBC M 8/12/1972 573 20 593
233 137 121570 PATEL RITABEN JAYANTILAL GEN F 7/5/1978 553 40 593
234 64 113649 DEVMANI GEETANJALI GOVINDLAL GEN F 1/28/1982 561 32 593
235 111 118982 JHALA NEHABA MAHOBATSINH GEN F 8/28/1982 576 17 593
236 855 161292 BALIYA DEVABHAI SHAMALABHAI SEBC M 6/3/1981 544 48 592
237 14 106238 PATEL AMIBEN BHAGVANBHAI GEN F 10/12/1984 546 46 592
238 574 410671 DAVE PARUL CHANDRAKANT GEN F 1/15/1977 554 37 591
239 689 113330 PRAJAPATI DIPTI VISHNULAL SEBC F 12/3/1982 571 20 591
240 823 146635 MORI RANJITSINH BHUPATBHAI SEBC M 5/9/1985 563 28 591
241 697 114691 ZALA HITESHKUMAR BHAGATSINH SEBC M 6/15/1981 568 22 590
242 904 407289 HADIYAL DIPAL RAGHAVJI SEBC F 8/27/1983 564 26 590
243 750 124367 DESAI VISHNUBHAI  BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 1/8/1984 577 13 590
244 923 601007 KHACHAR RAJENDRA JILUBHAI SEBC M 7/5/1979 555 34 589
245 542 407035 BHAPAL SURABHI ASHWINBHAI GEN F 12/20/1979 554 35 589
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246 85 115654 SHROFF JIGNASHA GAURANGKUMAR GEN F 7/28/1980 569 20 589
247 724 117768 JETHVA MANOJKUMAR NATHABHAI SEBC M 9/12/1977 563 25 588
248 883 304834 VORPINGWALA SANJAY MOHANBHAI SEBC M 4/23/1979 572 16 588
249 895 403298 CHANDRAWADIYA MANISH DUDHABHAI SEBC M 9/25/1983 553 35 588
250 101 117567 PATEL MANISHA HIMANSHU GEN F 8/25/1968 552 35 587
251 839 150745 PRAJAPATI VIMAL VITTHALBHAI SEBC M 7/10/1974 572 15 587
252 39 110838 MEMON ASHIYA MOHAMEDHABIB GEN F 2/8/1978 545 42 587
253 432 207416 SANT MEGHANA ASHOK GEN F 6/18/1980 551 36 587
254 1087 403664 VALVAI PANKAJKUMAR BABALBHAI ST M 7/5/1976 546 40 586
255 328 147478 CHAUDHARY TEJALBEN JASHVANTBHAI GEN F 1/21/1984 561 25 586
256 241 141237 TRIVEDI KETKI DIGANT GEN F 8/2/1978 563 22 585
257 515 403853 KHETIA RUPAL JAYESHKUMAR GEN F 2/22/1973 560 24 584
258 276 143290 BHAVSAR FORAM KRUSHANT GEN F 8/1/1974 552 32 584
259 424 203562 GAYKAR SHEETAL HARISHCHANDRA GEN F 3/5/1978 531 52 583
260 348 150630 TRIVEDI REENA RAJANIKANT GEN F 3/31/1972 543 39 582
261 116 119083 PATEL NILAM JAYASUKHBHAI GEN F 5/26/1975 562 20 582
262 338 148058 SHAH YOGITABEN PRAVINKUMAR GEN F 6/3/1977 573 9 582
263 7 103836 SHAH NEELAM MAHENDRABHAI GEN F 7/31/1982 546 36 582
264 233 140039 RAMI DHAVNI DILIPKUMAR GEN F 3/8/1983 536 46 582
265 68 114179 CHAKRAVORTY HARSHNIDHI AMRUTLAL GEN F 9/1/1983 551 30 581
266 937 802017 PARMAR SHREYA JAMNADAS SEBC F 7/5/1971 568 12 580
267 604 600654 PANDYA JAHNAVI CHHOTALAL GEN F 5/14/1979 544 36 580
268 258 142051 PATEL ARUNABEN ISHVARLAL GEN F 3/10/1980 555 25 580
269 452 303359 PATEL HETAL KANTILAL GEN F 11/4/1977 553 25 578
270 237 141064 SUTARIA DIVYA VALLABHBHAI GEN F 5/23/1976 546 31 577
271 236 140916 RAVAL ARTI SHANKERALAL GEN F 12/5/1976 522 55 577
272 545 407329 PANDYA KALYANI JAYKUMAR GEN F 1/6/1977 525 52 577
273 1050 139647 KHANAMA VISHAL BABUBHAI ST M 10/8/1982 557 20 577
274 928 601957 RATHOD BHAVITA PRAVINBHAI SEBC F 1/21/1974 557 19 576
275 1048 138727 VASAVA MEHULKUMAR KISHORBHAI ST M 8/18/1983 564 10 574
276 812 144514 DESAI KANAN MANUBHAI SEBC F 4/3/1979 541 32 573
277 888 401994 JOGIYA ARCHANA RAMBHAI SEBC F 10/24/1980 561 11 572
278 867 206365 PATEL JYOTI PANKAJ SEBC F 5/26/1970 555 15 570
279 1078 304416 CHAUDHARI HITENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI ST P.H. M 11/6/1971 537 32 569
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280 756 126557 BRAHMBHATT MANISHA RAJENDRA SEBC F 11/15/1968 543 22 565
281 1037 116828 RATHAVA KISHORSINH RAYSINH ST M 3/2/1977 519 46 565
282 682 111253 DABHI BHAGVATIBA AJITSINH SEBC F 1/8/1978 546 17 563
283 956 113317 RATHOD DIPTI BALDEVBHAI SC F 10/14/1978 528 35 563
284 691 113630 DESAI GEETA NARANBHAI SEBC P.H. F 7/23/1981 544 18 562
285 813 144984 PRAJAPATI MAMTA RAMESHBHAI SEBC F 8/23/1984 526 33 559
286 1032 111324 DAMOR BHARATKUMAR VADILAL ST M 7/15/1977 538 20 558
287 677 107269 MODAN NASIM MUSABHAI SEBC F 4/23/1974 534 23 557
288 978 130441 MUNSHI REEMA MAVJIBHAI SC F 3/31/1983 521 35 556
289 878 302461 PATEL NAITIKA HASMUKHBHAI SEBC F 1/1/1984 541 15 556
290 894 403211 VANIA LAXMI KISHORBHAI SEBC F 12/17/1981 540 15 555
291 826 147080 MODH SEJAL DAHYALAL SEBC F 10/11/1980 530 23 553
292 829 147295 PADHERIA SONAL GAMBHIRSINH] SEBC F 9/16/1978 537 12 549
293 887 401478 BARAIYA PALLAVI SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC F 11/19/1984 535 13 548
294 1054 142608 PATEL CHANDRAKANT VALLABHBHAI ST M 6/1/1973 529 18 547
295 915 501608 LAKHTARIA PRITI RAMESHBHAI SEBC F 1/3/1978 509 38 547
296 977 126198 BANKER KAMINI VIJAYKUMAR SC F 5/14/1975 524 22 546
297 1011 164981 PARMAR NEHA SHAMATBHAI SC F 10/7/1978 521 25 546
298 700 114765 GOHIL ILABEN GUNVANTRAY SEBC P.H. F 5/24/1979 506 40 546
299 810 144026 GADHAVI JANAL HANUBHAI SEBC F 4/17/1974 511 34 545
300 884 400474 RATHOD JAYSHREE PARESHBHAI SEBC F 1/5/1984 518 25 543
301 1053 142579 MODIYA BRIJESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI ST M 8/13/1984 523 20 543
302 1046 124204 VASAVA VIPULKUMAR MANUBHAI ST M 3/11/1981 526 14 540
303 943 804530 PRAJAPATI KAILASHBEN KANTILAL SEBC F 5/1/1979 510 28 538
304 1090 804416 MAJETAR DINESHKUMAR KARSHANBHAI ST M 4/5/1982 504 33 537
305 792 141139 MISTRY HIRAL RAMSHCHANDRA SEBC F 6/6/1981 496 40 536
306 863 168563 BRAHMBHATT SONAL SUBHASHCHANDRA SEBC F 7/14/1981 516 20 536
307 879 303030 SUTHAR URVI DILIPKUMAR SEBC F 8/13/1982 502 34 536
308 1063 154345 VASAVA  ASHA ISHWARBHAI ST F 7/22/1973 495 40 535
309 1074 301960 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR THAKORBHAI ST M 7/29/1984 487 47 534
310 1057 145133 BALAT MAYAKUMARI MADHUSINH ST F 12/12/1973 511 20 531
311 1059 148731 VASAVA  ANKITABEN KARSHANBHAI ST F 11/29/1982 513 16 529
312 1062 153489 MAKWA AFSANABANU UMARBHAI ST F 12/22/1979 479 25 504
313 1075 302180 GAMIT KAJAL VIRENDRABHAI ST F 1/2/1981 471 18 489
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314 1067 165434 GHANTIYA SONAL BABUBHAI ST F 6/29/1982 454 35 489
315 1049 139385 PATEL SHILPABEN BHARATBHAI ST F 7/20/1970 472 12 484
316 1083 305914 DHARIA LATABEN JAGDISHKUMAR ST F 6/1/1976 453 30 483

Note :-
1. The mere success in the examination shall not confer any right to appointment and no candidate shall be appointed to the post unless the Government

is satisfied, after such inquiries as may be considered necessary that the candidate is suitable in all respect for appointment to the post.

2. The order of preference for the posts indicated by the candidate shall not confer any right to him for appointment to such posts. Having regard to the
rank in the order of merit and the number of posts available, the preference given by the candidate shall be considered by the Government at the time
of appointment.

3. Where a candidate has not given preference for any post, or the candidate has given preference only for a few posts, and the number of posts for
which he has given preference are not available to accommodate the candidate as per his preference, such candidate shall be considered for
appointment to any of the remaining post after the process of appointment of the other candidates, who have given preference  for all these scheduled
posts, is completed.

4. In case of equal marks the merit is assigned taking in to consideration the date of birth ( i.e. preference is given to the elder). Where the date of birth
is also equal the merit is assigned on the basis of the viva-voce marks.

5. The following reserved category candidates, who have got either equal or more than the minimum marks fixed as qualifying standard for general
category candidate and have not availed of any relaxation in age, qualifying standard etc. are to be recommended against unreserved posts as per
Government circular, GAD No. PVS-1099-MM-13-G4 dated 29-1-2000 & PVS-102003-900-G4 dated 23-7-2004 :-

(1) The S&EBC candidates at Merit Nos. 17, 32, 37, 48, 72, 73, 76, 85, 90, 93, 94, 95, 98, 108, 109, 126, 128, 130, 134, 141, 146, 155, 157, 175,
239, 242, 266 and 274. (Total 28)

(2) The S.C. candidates at Merit Nos. 8, 30, 91, 116, 125, 139, 147, 165, 169 and 221.
(3) The S.T. candidates at Merit No. 84. (Total 01)

6. The following candidates of the reserved category who have though secured their place in the merit of general category, however they are selected
against the post of their respective category as they have availed the benefit of relaxation for the respective category. Rank No. 101, 153 as S.C. and
112, 136 as SEBC.

7. Out of  317 posts, 05 posts are reserved for physically handicapped candidates. The candidate at rank nos. 39, 151, 279, 284 and 298 are selected
against their respective category and also as physically handicapped candidates

8. The following female candidates are selected against the posts of  male candidates in their respective category as per the common oral judgment dated
10th September 2009 passed by the Division Bench of the Hon’ble High Court of Gujarat in LPA No. 1412/2009 (Dr. Komal Katara v. GPSC &
Ors.) and judgement dated 10/3/2010 in MCA No. 411/2010 in the same LPA .
General females at rank Nos. 07, 12, 46, 47, 59, 60, 61, 66, 68, 77, 78, 80, 87, 89, 110, 113, 129, 131, 144, 148 and 150 (Total-21).
S.T. females at rank Nos. 308  and  310 (Total-02)



9. The result of the candidate bearing E-No. 627 (Seat No. 603281, Shri K.M. Raval) is not to be disclosed as per the oral order dated 12/12/2007
passed by the Hon’ble High Court of Gujarat in SCA No. 24761/07 and hence the same is kept in a sealed cover. The result of  the candidate bearing
E-No. 835 (Seat No. 148740, Aarti M. Oza) is kept in abeyance as validity or otherwise of  her non-creamy layer certificate issued by the
competent authority (          -‘  ’) has been sought for from the Government.

10. The result of the oral test of the candidate bearing E-No. 1091 (Seat No. 115373, Shri J.B. Patel) is kept in sealed cover in view of the order passed
by the Hon’ble High Court of Gujarat in SCA No. 5432-09, CA 3719-10, LPA 1002-10.

11. This result is subject to the final decision in the following court cases :- 1. SCA No. 24761/07,
2. LPA 1002-10 (SCA No. 5432-09, CA 3719-10) 3. LPA 388-09 (CA 2413-10 in SCA 2375-09).

12. The above result is subject to revision after rechecking of marks of those candidates who apply within 45 days from the date of this Notification for
rechecking of marks of the Main written Examination.

13. The result is also available on the website : www.gpsc.gujarat.gov.in

AHMEDABAD (M.A. Bhatt)
Date:- 13/05/2010  Secretary,

 Gujarat Public Service Commission
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GCS, Class-I & II, Advt. No. 87/06-07, Statement showing details and preference of posts opted by the successful candidates.
Sr.no. E-NO SEAT NO NAME CASTE Category MF DYSP DR SPE MAM SOS SOV SOG TDO LO ADR DILR

1 430 207401 JADEJA MANOHARSINH NATWARSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 7 11 6 10 9 8
2 152 123250 PATEL TEJASKUMAR VIHABHAI GEN M 1 3 5 2 9 10 11 4 8 7 6
3 125 120197 UPADHYAY PRATIK SUBHASHCHANDRA GEN M 2 1 3 4 5 9 10 6 11 7 8
4 127 120523 PATEL RAHUL BHIKHABHAI GEN M 1 3 2 4 5 10 11 6 7 8 9
5 79 115265 JADEJA JAYDEEPSINH DASHRATHSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 8 11 10 5 6 9 7
6 428 206205 MACWAN ANDREWS RAMANLAL GEN M 1 4 2 3 6 7 8 5 9 10 11
7 351 150926 VORA AVNI CHITTARANJAN GEN F 3 1 11 2 8 9 7 10 4 6 5
8 958 114464 SOLANKI HIMANSHU ISHWARBHAI SC M 1 2 3 6 4 5 9 7 10 8 11
9 332 147708 PATEL VIJAY JAYANTILAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 11 5 9 8 10

10 45 111243 JADEJA BHAGIRATHSINH UDESINH GEN M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 131 120785 GADHIYA RAJESHKUMAR HARILAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 11 10 9
12 175 127080 MOMAYA PANNA NITIN GEN F 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 135 121442 JADEJA RAVIRAJSINH SURENDRSINH GEN M 1 2 4 3 9 10 11 6 7 5 8
14 66 114131 PATEL HARSHADKUMAR KANTILAL GEN M 1 3 2 4 5 6 7 9 8 10 11
15 301 145381 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR NARANBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 11 5 9 8 10
16 618 601965 TERAIYA CHINTAN JAYSHANKAR GEN M 1 3 2 4 9 8 10 5 7 11 6
17 681 111240 GADHVI BHAGIRATH TAKHATDAN SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 6 9 10 11
18 155 123390 PATEL UMESHKUMAR RAMANLAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 11 9 10
19 366 153282 JHALA RAJDEEPSINH NARAYANSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 7 11 10 9
20 595 501636 TIRTHANI TEKCHAND CHATRABHUJ GEN M 11 1 10 2 3 4 9 7 8 5 6
21 615 601268 PANDYA CHATEN BALKRISHNA GEN M 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 496 402641 JADEJA HARPALSINH MANHARSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 0 0 5 0 0 0
23 205 138072 MEGHANI DIPAKKUMAR VASUDEVBHAI GEN M 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 65 113957 DUDHAT HARESHBHAI MAGANLAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 10 11 5 8 7 9
25 497 402644 MEHTA HARSHAD BABUBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
26 283 143894 VALA INDRAJIT RAGHUVIRSINH GEN M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 531 404989 BALOLIYA KISHORBHAI FULAJIBHAI GEN M 1 3 2 4 5 6 7 0 0 0 8
28 82 115459 VALA JAYRAJSINGH VIKRAMSINGH GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 9 10 11
29 267 142739 PATEL CHIRAGKUMAR INDUKUMAR GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
30 998 146012 PARMAR PINAKIN SHANKERLAL SC M 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 139 121694 UPADHYAY RUSHIKESH BIPINKUMAR GEN M 1 2 3 4 9 10 11 5 8 6 7
32 938 802048 CHAUDHARY SUNILKUMAR PREMAJIBHAI SEBC M 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
33 339 148064 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH JEMUBHA GEN M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 130 120767 PATEL RAJESHKUMAR CHANDULAL GEN M 0 2 0 1 5 4 9 3 8 6 7
35 234 140052 PANDYA DIPAKKUMAR MANUPRASAD GEN M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 75 114721 PATEL HITESHKUMAR PRAVINBHAI GEN M 0 1 2 3 4 8 9 5 10 6 7
37 680 111160 DESAI BALDEVBHAI CHHAGANBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 633 701134 DESAI YOGENDRA ARVINDBHAI GEN M 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 43 111239 AHIR BHAGIRATH RAMBHAI GEN P.H. M 0 1 2 3 7 8 9 4 5 10 6
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40 472 400312 JASANI GAURAV GUNVANTRAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 7 6 5 8 11 9 10
41 429 207263 SHAIKH IMTIYAZ GULAMMAHIYUDDIN GEN M 1 2 3 6 4 9 11 7 5 10 8
42 640 800566 VYAS SANJAYKUMAR KANAIYALAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 5 0 0 0
43 358 152853 VAGHELA BALDEVSINH CHANDUJI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
44 511 403565 SADRANI NILESH CHIMANLAL GEN M 0 1 2 3 5 6 9 4 8 7 10
45 505 403200 ZALA LAKHADHIRSINH ANANDSINH GEN M 1 2 3 5 4 6 10 7 8 9 11
46 151 123167 PATEL SWETABEN RAJENDRAPRASAD GEN F 0 1 0 2 5 6 9 3 7 4 8
47 520 404175 RAIYANI SANGEETA GOVINDBHAI GEN F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 7 8 6 9
48 728 118772 KANZARIYA NARESHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 7 9 8 11
49 222 138988 PATEL PATHIK PRAVINKUMAR GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 7 8 6 11 9 10
50 616 601805 DAVE PRITESH CHANDRAKANT GEN M 0 2 0 1 3 5 6 4 7 8 9
51 481 401585 KANSANGARA ATHMESH MAGANLAL GEN M 3 1 2 7 4 5 6 11 10 8 9
52 29 107867 KOTHARI VAIBHAV RAMESHCHANDRA GEN M 0 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
53 83 115564 RAVAL JIGAR PRADIPKUMAR GEN M 0 1 0 6 2 3 4 7 8 5 9
54 37 110739 GADHAVI ASAV PRAVINSINH GEN M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 10 9 11
55 450 303133 SARVAIYA VISHVAJITSINH NAVALSING GEN M 3 1 2 4 5 6 0 0 0 0 0
56 48 111522 PATEL BHARGAV ASHOKBHAI GEN M 0 1 0 2 4 5 3 6 0 0 0
57 154 123378 SHUKLA UMESHKUMAR SHRIPATI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 9 11
58 76 114819 JHALA INDRAVIJAYSINH GAMBHIRSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 8 10 6 7 9 11
59 99 116975 PATEL KUNALBEN VALLABHDAS GEN F 0 1 2 4 3 9 10 5 8 6 7
60 132 120906 PANDYA RAJSHRI SURESHCHANDRA GEN F 0 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4 0
61 275 143275 PATEL FALGUNIBEN RAMESHBHAI GEN F 1 2 3 4 6 8 7 5 11 9 10
62 622 602371 ZALA SANJAY HARISHCHANDRASI GEN M 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 561 408432 SAVALIA SUBHASH CHUNIBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 6 8 7
64 471 400180 UNDHAD CHETANKUMAR KARMSHIBHAI GEN M 0 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 7 5 6
65 249 141767 GAUTAM ALOKSINGH KARMRAJSINGH GEN M 1 3 2 4 8 9 10 5 7 6 11
66 90 116251 SHAH KANAN USHAKANT GEN F 0 1 0 2 4 5 3 8 7 6 0
67 243 141292 AJUDIYA MANISH JAYSUKHBHAI GEN M 0 1 2 4 3 5 10 7 8 6 9
68 488 402084 JOSHI BANNO DINESHCHANDRA GEN F 1 2 7 3 4 5 6 10 11 9 8
69 440 302377 PATEL MANISHKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 10 11 5 8 9 7
70 294 144805 JHALA KULDIPSINH SURENDRASINH GEN M 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 329 147483 BHANDARI TEJAS GANPATBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 704 114910 CHAVADA JAGDISH MANUBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 7 4 6 5 9 8 10 11
73 706 115113 DESAI JASHUBHAI NARANBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 8 11 9
74 601 600260 BHATT KALPESH RAMESHBHAI GEN M 0 1 0 3 2 5 6 8 7 4 9
75 218 138914 JOSHI NISARG VINODKUMAR GEN M 1 2 3 5 4 6 7 9 10 8 11
76 757 127567 VADHWANA ROHITKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 6 8 10 11
77 70 114375 PATEL HETAL CHIRAG GEN F 2 1 3 7 6 5 4 9 10 8 11
78 145 122638 PATEL SHVETA NAVINCHADRA GEN F 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 8 7 9
79 264 142448 PATEL BHAVINBHAI DHARMENDRABHAI GEN M 2 1 0 5 3 4 10 6 9 7 8
80 252 141858 PATEL AMITA BHIKHABHAI GEN F 2 1 0 3 4 5 0 6 8 7 9
81 613 601201 JOSHI VIMALKUMAR KISHORCHANDRA GEN M 0 1 0 2 3 4 7 8 5 9 6
82 639 800554 JOSHI RAKESHKUMAR RATILAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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83 248 141762 JOSHI ALKESHKUMAR DEVENDRAKUMAR GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 11 9 5 8 10
84 1071 207594 PATEL REENAKUMARI BHIKHUBHAI ST F 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 747 123655 NAYI VASANTKUMAR KHODIDAS SEBC M 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 158 123743 PATANI VIJAY POPATBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 10 7 9 8 11
87 91 116252 PANDYA KANAN HEMANTKUMAR GEN F 0 4 0 5 1 2 3 6 9 7 8
88 389 157698 SHAH PARAG VINODKUMAR GEN M 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 102 117695 LALWANI MANJU HARESHKUMAR GEN F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 7 8 6 9
90 818 146392 NAKUM RAJDIPSINH NARSINH SEBC M 1 0 0 2 4 5 8 3 6 9 7
91 950 111402 RATHOD BHARATKUMAR  IJALBHAI SC M 1 2 3 4 5 10 11 6 7 8 9
92 143 122215 PATEL SAURABH DILIPBHAI GEN M 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 746 123435 BRAHMBHATT URVASHI CHANDRAKANT SEBC F 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
94 900 403755 VANIA PRAFUL VELAJIBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 9 11 10
95 864 203293 PARMAR RAJESHKUMAR TIMOTHYBHAI SEBC M 1 4 2 3 6 7 11 5 8 10 9
96 292 144698 PATEL KIRITKUMAR RANCHHODBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 7 9 6 11 8 10
97 314 146460 PATEL RAJESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL GEN M 1 3 2 4 5 7 6 0 0 0 0
98 891 402383 KIDIYA DHARMESHBHAI VAJUBHAI SEBC M 2 1 10 3 4 8 9 11 5 7 6
99 262 142321 PATEL BHARATKUMAR KANJIBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 10 11 6 7 9 8

100 423 203112 PATHAN NIYAZMAHMMED UMIDHASANKHAN GEN M 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 5 6 10 11
101 962 116058 CHAWDA KALPESHKUMAR MOHANLAL SC M 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 0
102 25 107628 JOSHI SAMIR DINESHCHANDRA GEN M 0 4 5 6 1 2 3 7 9 8 10
103 57 112649 NIMBALE DHARMENDRA HARSHADRAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 11 7 9 8 10
104 96 116724 VAGHELA KIRITSINH GHANSHYAMSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 9 11
105 593 501405 JOSHI DIXIT KIRTIKUMAR GEN M 2 1 3 5 4 10 9 11 6 8 7
106 526 404437 JADEJA UPENDRASINH NAVALSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107 563 408543 GOHIL YOGIRAJSINH DASHARATHSINH GEN M 1 2 0 3 4 9 10 5 7 6 8
108 837 149742 DESAI RAKESH DEVABHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 9 10 11
109 841 152724 RABARI VIRAMBHAI BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 9 7 8
110 24 107142 SHAH MAULIKA SURESHBHAI GEN F 0 4 5 6 1 2 3 7 9 8 10
111 138 121623 PATEL ROHITKUMAR DAHYALAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 11 5 9 8 10
112 807 143509 MEVADA HARESHKUMAR DAHYALAL SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 7 0 0 8 9 5
113 315 146517 KUSHWAHA RAJSHREE NAWALSINH GEN F 0 0 0 1 7 5 6 2 8 4 3
114 500 402986 BHORNIYA JITENDRAKUMAR MAGANLAL GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 9 7 10 8 11
115 658 805071 SOLANKI HARSHVARDHANSIN MOHANSINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
116 1022 404264 KATHAD SHARDA MOHANBHAI SC F 0 0 0 1 4 6 3 2 8 7 5
117 169 124513 THAKKAR YOGESH POPATLAL GEN M 2 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 9 11
118 566 409449 SAGAR BHAVINKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GEN M 2 1 3 4 5 7 11 6 10 9 8
119 254 141899 RANPARA AMRUT GOVINDDAS GEN M 10 1 11 2 6 8 9 5 7 3 4
120 516 403938 BHOGAYATA RAJESHKUMAR BHANUBHAI GEN M 0 1 0 2 3 7 9 4 6 5 8
121 290 144585 JADEJA KAVINDRASINH JADUVIRSINH GEN M 1 2 11 3 6 10 7 4 8 5 9
122 204 138029 JANI DHAVAL RASHMIKANT GEN M 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
123 35 110628 VANZARA ARJUNSINH DAHYAJI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 9 8 7 11 6 10
124 623 602542 JOSHI RAMCHANDRA PITAMBARBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
125 960 115750 VEGADA JIGNYASA MANUBHAI SC F 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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126 683 111500 TANK BHARATSANG MADHAVSANG SEBC M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
127 610 600860 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR PRABHUBHAI GEN M 0 1 0 2 5 4 9 3 6 8 7
128 840 151917 KARANGIYA MERAMAN HAMIRBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 6 5 4 7 8 9 10 11
129 469 308568 DEVDHARA SAPNAKUMARI KISHORSINH GEN F 0 4 0 5 1 2 3 6 9 8 7
130 740 121705 DESAI RUTURAJ SANKABHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
131 255 141990 CHRISTIAN ANKITABAHEN RAMESHBHAI GEN F 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0
132 548 407395 JHALA RAJDEEP NARENDRASINH GEN M 1 6 5 2 4 7 8 3 11 10 9
133 475 400831 JANI PRAGNESH RASHMIBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 9 10 11 5 8 6 7
134 935 801818 OZA RAJENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL SEBC M 1 3 2 4 5 6 11 7 8 9 10
135 84 115578 PATEL JIGARKUMAR GIJUBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 9 10 11
136 721 117359 PRAJAPATI MAHESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI SEBC M 6 7 11 5 1 2 3 4 9 8 10
137 636 701641 GHODASARA PANKAJKUMAR DUDABHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 11 6 5
138 278 143351 MIYANI GAUTAMKUMAR VALLABHBHAI GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 11 9 10
139 1001 147887 MESARIYA VIPULKUMAR HIRALAL SC M 1 2 3 4 6 8 11 5 9 7 10
140 484 401892 ZALA AJAYSINH RAJENDRASINH GEN M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 10 9 11
141 701 114871 CHAUDHARI ISHWARBHAI DAHYABHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 9 10 8 11
142 32 110197 UPADHYAY AMIT KANTILAL GEN M 3 1 2 7 4 6 5 8 9 11 10
143 49 111610 DAVE BHAVESH KANUPRASAD GEN M 1 2 10 3 5 6 7 4 9 8 11
144 362 153134 PATEL MANISHA VITHALBHAI GEN F 0 1 4 7 2 3 5 8 9 6 10
145 635 701154 VAISHNAV CHINTAN HARISHBHAI GEN M 1 0 2 3 5 6 10 4 7 8 9
146 910 500257 ZULA ANITA PRAKASH SEBC F 0 1 0 3 2 4 5 6 8 7 9
147 1010 162617 CHAVDA NEELAM SUMAN BHAI SC F 0 4 0 5 1 3 2 6 7 9 8
148 110 118935 VYAS NEELAMBEN GUNVANTRAY GEN F 0 4 0 6 1 3 2 7 9 5 8
149 13 106206 DODIA AJAYSINH AGARSINH GEN M 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 9 8
150 182 129344 THAKKER ARTI RASIKLAL GEN F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 9 7 8
151 263 142431 PATEL BHAVESHKUMAR RAMANLAL GEN P.H. M 0 1 0 5 2 3 9 6 7 4 8
152 268 142767 VITHTHALANI DARSHAKKUMAR VASANTRAI GEN M 1 3 2 7 4 5 6 8 9 10 11
153 988 139035 MAJMUDAR PRAKASH KESHAVLAL SC M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
154 129 120740 BORAD RAJESHBHAI RAVIJIBHAI GEN M 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 0 0 0
155 720 117251 PRAJAPATI MAHENDRAKUMAR KHUSHALCHANDRA SEBC M 0 1 0 2 6 7 8 3 5 4 9
156 502 403005 KOTHIYA JULEE CHANDUBHAI GEN F 1 2 3 4 8 9 10 5 7 6 11
157 703 114904 PATEL JAGDISH JESANGBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 10 11 5 7 8 9
158 1033 112833 VASAVA DHIRSINGBHAI JATARIYABHAI ST M 1 2 3 4 7 6 10 5 8 9 11
159 768 133769 BATI KANUBHAI VASHRAMBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 11 9 10
160 769 133805 MODI KAUSHIKKUMAR SHAMALBHAI SEBC M 2 1 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 8 11
161 523 404390 PATEL TEJAL CHHAGANLAL GEN F 2 1 3 4 5 7 6 10 11 8 9
162 22 107022 DAVE KOMALBEN JITENDRABHAI GEN F 1 7 5 8 2 3 4 10 6 9 11
163 296 145071 VANZARA MANJITA KALUJI GEN F 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 9 10 11
164 431 207415 TEWAR MEGHA ROHITCHANDRA GEN F 2 1 10 3 7 6 5 8 11 4 9
165 987 138870 CHAVDA NILAM GAJENDRAKUMAR SC F 0 1 0 6 2 3 4 7 8 5 9
166 257 142037 PATEL ARPITA ARVINDKUMAR GEN F 1 0 2 5 3 4 8 6 7 0 9
167 914 501329 GILVA SHIVRAJ DHANRAJ SEBC M 1 2 0 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
168 645 801453 PRAJAPATI KUSUM SUDHIRKUMAR GEN F 0 1 0 2 3 7 0 4 6 5 8

16



169 989 139259 MAKWANA RUPALBEN KHENGARBHAI SC F 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 9 10 11
170 916 501797 ODHAVANI JAYSHANKER HARILAL SEBC M 2 1 3 7 4 5 6 11 9 10 8
171 376 154600 PANDYA BHARTI JAGDISHCHANDRA GEN F 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
172 394 158879 VARMA SHOBHANA HARISHBHAI GEN F 0 1 0 2 3 4 8 5 9 6 7
173 809 143944 DESAI JAGDISHBHAI BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
174 185 130559 MEHTA SHRUTI SUNILKUMAR GEN F 1 2 3 6 4 5 7 8 9 10 11
175 729 118955 DESAI NEETABEN HARJIBHAI SEBC F 2 1 0 3 4 0 0 5 6 0 0
176 772 134911 GADHAVI NAVALKISHOR SHANKARDAN SEBC M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
177 95 116565 PATEL KHYATI SURESHBHAI GEN F 0 4 0 5 1 2 3 6 8 7 9
178 513 403716 JOSHI PEENA SUDHIR GEN F 0 4 0 5 1 2 3 6 9 7 8
179 1007 162188 SUTARIYA LALITKUMAR KHEMCHANDBHAI SC M 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
180 964 117759 VAGH MANOJKUMAR KANUBHAI SC M 0 5 0 4 1 2 3 6 7 8 9
181 955 112827 VADAVIYA DHIRENDRAKUMAR BAHECHARDAS SC M 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 2 0 0
182 738 120912 JALANDHARA RAJU MANGALBHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 2 3 8 9 4 6 7 5
183 567 409450 ZALA BHAVNABA JAYDEVSINH GEN F 0 1 0 2 5 6 7 3 9 4 8
184 117 119103 RAJPUT NILANJASHA BIRENDRASINGH GEN F 1 4 6 2 5 8 11 3 9 7 10
185 546 407387 GONDALIYA PRAGNA VRUJALALBHAI GEN F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 7 8 6 9
186 590 501133 VYAS TRUPTI JAYANTILAL GEN F 3 1 2 7 4 5 6 8 9 10 11
187 549 407415 JADEJA RITA CHHATRAPALSINH GEN F 0 1 0 2 4 5 0 8 7 6 3
188 764 132700 GADHAVI HARIBHAI KANUBHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 2 4 5 8 3 9 6 7
189 418 202444 MANEK HEENA JITENDRABHAI GEN F 0 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0
190 851 157515 PRAJAPATI NITINKUMAR RATILAL SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 11 7 9 8 10
191 46 111369 VAGHELA BHARATI GHANSHYAMSINH GEN F 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 5 6 7 8
192 926 601186 CHAUHAN VIJAYBHAI ZINABHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 8 7 5 10 9 11
193 244 141592 RAVAL STUTI RAJESHBHAI GEN F 0 4 0 6 1 2 3 7 9 5 8
194 787 138532 JETHVA KEYUR PARSHOTTMABHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
195 156 123397 PANDYA UNNATI KETANKUMAR GEN F 0 1 0 6 2 3 4 7 9 5 8
196 892 402432 VALA DILIPKUMAR VIRABHAI SEBC M 1 4 0 2 5 0 6 3 8 0 7
197 533 406153 DALAL JIGNA CHANDRAVADAN GEN F 1 3 2 4 5 11 10 6 7 9 8
198 945 805387 CHAUDHARY KESHARBHAI GHEMARBHAI SEBC M 1 3 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
199 737 120730 AAL RAJESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 6 7 8 11
200 834 147983 PRAJAPATI VISHNUKUMAR ISHVARBHAI SEBC M 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 5 8 6 7
201 919 600588 PARMAR HARESHKUMAR NARANBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 10 9 11
202 819 146406 PATEL RAJENDRAKUMAR KESHABHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 11 10 6 7 8 9
203 699 114739 PATEL HITESHKUMAR SHANUBHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 4 2 3 9 7 6 5 8
204 192 133968 PATEL KOMALBEN BHYIKHABHAI GEN F 5 1 6 7 2 3 4 8 11 9 10
205 801 143057 DESAI DILIPKUMAR MOTILAL SEBC M 1 2 8 3 9 10 11 4 5 6 7
206 901 404065 GOHEL RAVINDRA RAMJI SEBC M 0 0 9 1 2 3 4 6 7 5 8
207 687 112347 TANK DALAPATBHAI BHAGAVANJI SEBC M 1 2 0 3 4 0 0 5 6 0 7
208 626 603047 PANDYA JIGNASABAHEN CHHOTALAL GEN F 0 1 0 6 2 3 4 9 8 5 7
209 702 114872 PANCHAL ISHWARBHAI HARIBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 9 10 11
210 435 208500 GUPTA NEHABEN SHYAMBIHARI GEN F 0 1 0 2 5 6 7 4 8 3 9
211 832 147725 RABARI VIJAYKUAMR NATHUBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 9 7 8 10 11
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212 744 122470 DODIYA SHANTILAL AMRITLAL SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 11 9 10
213 667 101996 GOHIL HITESH KISHORBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 9 8 11 7 10
214 802 143077 SADHU DINESHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 2 3 1 4 6 5 9 10 7 8 11
215 570 410135 JOSHI HETAL PRAKASHCHANDRA GEN F 0 1 0 4 2 3 5 8 9 6 7
216 211 138652 THAKKAR MALABEN SHIVRAMBHAI GEN F 0 2 1 6 4 5 3 0 0 0 0
217 372 153946 OZA SUSHMA MARKANDBHAI GEN F 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
218 140 121714 MALEK SABERA NOORMOHAMMED GEN F 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 4 5
219 470 309003 SHAIKH YASMINBANU MOH.SAJID GEN F 1 2 3 4 10 9 8 5 11 6 7
220 295 144852 PATIL LEENA MADHAVRAO GEN F 0 1 2 6 3 4 5 8 9 7 10
221 1006 156685 VAGHELA KRISHNA AMRUTKUMAR SC F 0 1 0 2 3 5 6 4 9 7 8
222 907 408844 ANTROLIYA KISHORKUMAR RAMJIBHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 3 4 5 6 2 8 7 9
223 712 116119 DABHI KALUBHAI SAVAJIBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 9 10 11 5 6 7 8
224 842 153010 PRAJAPATI ISHVARBHAI SANKABHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 2 3 4 9 5 8 6 7
225 553 407987 UPADYAY MANISHAGAURI PRANLAL (BHATT MANISHA SANJAY) GEN F 0 1 6 2 5 4 3 9 10 8 7
226 775 135662 RATHOD RAJENDRASINH KARSANBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
227 675 106514 MAKWANA DHARMESH VAJESINH SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 10 11 6 9 7 8
228 767 133465 JOGRANA JILUBHAI KEHUBHAI SEBC M 1 2 4 3 9 11 10 5 8 6 7
229 903 406719 SHIHORA ANANDKUMAR KANJIBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 5 10 9 11
230 742 122141 SHEIKH SARFARAZ GULAMHUSEN SEBC M 2 1 3 4 5 7 6 8 11 9 10
231 20 106839 PATEL JAHANVEE NAVINCHANDRA GEN F 0 1 0 2 4 5 7 3 9 6 8
232 890 402196 ODEDARA BHIMABHAI RANMALBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
233 137 121570 PATEL RITABEN JAYANTILAL GEN F 0 1 0 3 2 5 4 7 9 6 8
234 64 113649 DEVMANI GEETANJALI GOVINDLAL GEN F 1 2 0 4 3 8 9 6 7 5 0
235 111 118982 JHALA NEHABA MAHOBATSINH GEN F 0 4 0 5 1 2 3 9 6 7 8
236 855 161292 BALIYA DEVABHAI SHAMALABHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 2 4 5 6 3 7 8 9
237 14 106238 PATEL AMIBEN BHAGVANBHAI GEN F 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 5 7 6 8
238 574 410671 DAVE PARUL CHANDRAKANT GEN F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 7 9 6 8
239 689 113330 PRAJAPATI DIPTI VISHNULAL SEBC F 0 2 0 1 3 4 5 6 9 7 8
240 823 146635 MORI RANJITSINH BHUPATBHAI SEBC M 0 1 2 3 5 9 10 4 6 8 7
241 697 114691 ZALA HITESHKUMAR BHAGATSINH SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 11 10 5 7 8 9
242 904 407289 HADIYAL DIPAL RAGHAVJI SEBC F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 9 7 6 8
243 750 124367 DESAI VISHNUBHAI  BALDEVBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 4 6 9 11 5 7 8 10
244 923 601007 KHACHAR RAJENDRA JILUBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 11 9 10
245 542 407035 BHAPAL SURABHI ASHWINBHAI GEN F 0 9 10 4 1 2 3 7 6 5 8
246 85 115654 SHROFF JIGNASHA GAURANGKUMAR GEN F 2 1 0 3 5 4 0 9 7 6 8
247 724 117768 JETHVA MANOJKUMAR NATHABHAI SEBC M 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 8 7 6 9
248 883 304834 VORPINGWALA SANJAY MOHANBHAI SEBC M 0 1 2 3 8 9 10 6 5 7 4
249 895 403298 CHANDRAWADIYA MANISH DUDHABHAI SEBC M 1 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
250 101 117567 PATEL MANISHA HIMANSHU GEN F 0 1 2 6 4 5 3 8 9 7 10
251 839 150745 PRAJAPATI VIMAL VITTHALBHAI SEBC M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 9 10 11
252 39 110838 MEMON ASHIYA MOHAMEDHABIB GEN F 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
253 432 207416 SANT MEGHANA ASHOK GEN F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 11 9 10
254 1087 403664 VALVAI PANKAJKUMAR BABALBHAI ST M 1 2 3 4 0 0 0 5 6 0 0
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255 328 147478 CHAUDHARY TEJALBEN JASHVANTBHAI GEN F 1 3 0 2 4 5 0 6 7 8 9
256 241 141237 TRIVEDI KETKI DIGANT GEN F 0 1 0 4 2 3 5 6 8 7 9
257 515 403853 KHETIA RUPAL JAYESHKUMAR GEN F 0 1 0 8 2 4 3 9 6 5 7
258 276 143290 BHAVSAR FORAM KRUSHANT GEN F 0 4 0 5 2 3 1 0 6 7 0
259 424 203562 GAYKAR SHEETAL HARISHCHANDRA GEN F 0 1 0 2 7 8 9 3 6 5 4
260 348 150630 TRIVEDI REENA RAJANIKANT GEN F 1 6 4 7 2 3 5 8 10 11 9
261 116 119083 PATEL NILAM JAYASUKHBHAI GEN F 0 4 8 7 1 2 3 6 10 5 9
262 338 148058 SHAH YOGITABEN PRAVINKUMAR GEN F 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
263 7 103836 SHAH NEELAM MAHENDRABHAI GEN F 8 1 11 2 3 4 5 9 10 6 7
264 233 140039 RAMI DHAVNI DILIPKUMAR GEN F 6 5 4 8 2 1 3 10 9 7 11
265 68 114179 CHAKRAVORTY HARSHNIDHI AMRUTLAL GEN F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 9 11
266 937 802017 PARMAR SHREYA JAMNADAS SEBC F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
267 604 600654 PANDYA JAHNAVI CHHOTALAL GEN F 0 1 10 5 2 3 4 9 8 6 7
268 258 142051 PATEL ARUNABEN ISHVARLAL GEN F 6 4 5 7 1 2 3 11 9 8 10
269 452 303359 PATEL HETAL KANTILAL GEN F 0 1 0 2 4 5 0 6 7 3 8
270 237 141064 SUTARIA DIVYA VALLABHBHAI GEN F 0 1 0 3 2 5 6 7 4 9 8
271 236 140916 RAVAL ARTI SHANKERALAL GEN F 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0
272 545 407329 PANDYA KALYANI JAYKUMAR GEN F 0 0 0 0 1 4 5 3 0 2 0
273 1050 139647 KHANAMA VISHAL BABUBHAI ST M 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
274 928 601957 RATHOD BHAVITA PRAVINBHAI SEBC F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 0 7 0
275 1048 138727 VASAVA MEHULKUMAR KISHORBHAI ST M 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 8 7 9
276 812 144514 DESAI KANAN MANUBHAI SEBC F 1 3 2 7 4 5 6 8 10 9 11
277 888 401994 JOGIYA ARCHANA RAMBHAI SEBC F 0 0 4 0 2 1 3 0 0 0 0
278 867 206365 PATEL JYOTI PANKAJ SEBC F 1 2 0 3 4 0 0 5 6 0 0
279 1078 304416 CHAUDHARI HITENDRAKUMAR BABUBHAI ST P.H. M 0 1 0 4 2 3 0 5 0 0 0
280 756 126557 BRAHMBHATT MANISHA RAJENDRA SEBC F 0 1 0 5 0 2 4 0 0 3 0
281 1037 116828 RATHAVA KISHORSINH RAYSINH ST M 2 1 3 7 4 5 6 11 10 8 9
282 682 111253 DABHI BHAGVATIBA AJITSINH SEBC F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
283 956 113317 RATHOD DIPTI BALDEVBHAI SC F 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 8 7 9
284 691 113630 DESAI GEETA NARANBHAI SEBC P.H. F 0 1 0 2 4 6 5 3 9 7 8
285 813 144984 PRAJAPATI MAMTA RAMESHBHAI SEBC F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 9 7 8
286 1032 111324 DAMOR BHARATKUMAR VADILAL ST M 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 7 8 9
287 677 107269 MODAN NASIM MUSABHAI SEBC F 0 1 0 2 7 9 8 3 5 6 4
288 978 130441 MUNSHI REEMA MAVJIBHAI SC F 1 3 2 4 5 7 6 8 9 10 0
289 878 302461 PATEL NAITIKA HASMUKHBHAI SEBC F 0 1 0 2 5 4 3 6 0 7 8
290 894 403211 VANIA LAXMI KISHORBHAI SEBC F 10 1 11 6 2 4 3 8 7 5 9
291 826 147080 MODH SEJAL DAHYALAL SEBC F 0 1 0 3 4 5 6 2 8 7 9
292 850 156338 GADHAVI KALPANABEN SHANTIDAN SEBC F 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 8 7 9
293 829 147295 PADHERIA SONAL GAMBHIRSINH] SEBC F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
294 887 401478 BARAIYA PALLAVI SHAMBHUBHAI SEBC F 2 1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
295 1054 142608 PATEL CHANDRAKANT VALLABHBHAI ST M 0 1 0 2 4 5 6 3 0 0 0
296 915 501608 LAKHTARIA PRITI RAMESHBHAI SEBC F 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
297 977 126198 BANKER KAMINI VIJAYKUMAR SC F 0 1 0 3 2 8 9 4 5 6 7
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298 1011 164981 PARMAR NEHA SHAMATBHAI SC F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 9 11
299 700 114765 GOHIL ILABEN GUNVANTRAY SEBC P.H. F 0 2 10 1 4 3 5 6 9 7 8
300 810 144026 GADHAVI JANAL HANUBHAI SEBC F 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
301 884 400474 RATHOD JAYSHREE PARESHBHAI SEBC F 11 1 2 3 8 9 10 4 5 7 6
302 1053 142579 MODIYA BRIJESHKUMAR BHARATBHAI ST M 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 0 0 0
303 1046 124204 VASAVA VIPULKUMAR MANUBHAI ST M 1 2 3 7 4 5 6 8 10 9 11
304 943 804530 PRAJAPATI KAILASHBEN KANTILAL SEBC F 0 3 0 4 1 2 5 6 0 0 0
305 1090 804416 MAJETAR DINESHKUMAR KARSHANBHAI ST M 1 2 3 4 5 9 10 6 7 8 11
306 792 141139 MISTRY HIRAL RAMSHCHANDRA SEBC F 3 2 1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
307 863 168563 BRAHMBHATT SONAL SUBHASHCHANDRA SEBC F 0 4 0 3 1 5 6 2 7 8 9
308 1063 154345 VASAVA  ASHA ISHWARBHAI ST F 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 2 6 7 8
309 1074 301960 PATEL HARSHILKUMAR THAKORBHAI ST M 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 6 9 7 8
310 1057 145133 BALAT MAYAKUMARI MADHUSINH ST F 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 0 0 0
311 1059 148731 VASAVA  ANKITABEN KARSHANBHAI ST F 0 0 0 3 1 2 7 4 5 8 6
312 1062 153489 MAKWA AFSANABANU UMARBHAI ST F 2 1 0 3 4 9 0 5 8 6 7
313 1075 302180 GAMIT KAJAL VIRENDRABHAI ST F 0 3 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0
314 1067 165434 GHANTIYA SONAL BABUBHAI ST F 0 1 0 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
315 1049 139385 PATEL SHILPABEN BHARATBHAI ST F 0 1 0 5 2 3 4 0 0 0 0
316 1083 305914 DHARIA LATABEN JAGDISHKUMAR ST F 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

LEGENDS :-

DYSP Deputy Superintendent of Police
DR District Registrar of Co-op. Society
SPE Superintendent of Prohibition & Excise
MAM Mamlatdar
SOS Section Officer-Sachivalaya
SOV Section Officer-Vidhansabha
SOG Section Officer-G.P.S.C.
TDO Taluka Development Officer
LO Labour Officer
ADR Assistant District Registrar of Co-op. Society
DILR District Inspector of Land Record

20


